
1 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 26 64.14 36.32 27.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 3 1 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 3 2 1 1

3 SSp4 2.50 0.83 3.334 3 4 3 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.373 3 2 0 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.453 3 2 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 4 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 2 4 3 2

30.19 36.32

Composition 1.33 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25

Presentation 1.33 7.006.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.926.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50

27.82

2 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 17 57.47 31.55 25.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 3 3 1 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.695 4 3 4 3

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 3 1 1 1

4 3Lz!q+2T ! 7.92 X -2.16 5.76-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 4 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 5 3 3 3

28.12 31.55

Composition 1.33 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.336.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.586.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.25

25.92
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3 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 22 56.78 30.95 26.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+3T q 10.10 -0.39 9.710 -1 -1 -3 0

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 1 0 2 1

4 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 0 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 3 1

31.49 30.95

Composition 1.33 6.676.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.756.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.756.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

26.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 20 50.63 29.24 21.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 2 1 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 2 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 3 2 2 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

26.03 29.24

Composition 1.33 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.50 5.25 5.00 6.50 5.50

21.39
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5 入  江  美  友

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 13 50.25 28.29 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1

5 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 1 3

7 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.002 3 2 2 2

25.26 28.29

Composition 1.33 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.505.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

21.96

6 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 7 47.92 26.31 22.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 2 0 0

2 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 1 2 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.204 4 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1

24.75 26.31

Composition 1.33 5.675.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.585.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

22.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 16 45.78 24.84 20.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 0 1

5 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.052 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 2 -1

24.37 24.84

Composition 1.33 5.255.75 5.50 4.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.255.75 5.50 4.25 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.00

20.94

8 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 2 44.41 25.13 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 2 1

22.53 25.13

Composition 1.33 4.835.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00

19.28
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9 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 38.86 19.91 18.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 2 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 3 2

20.12 19.91

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

18.95

10 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 36.84 18.57 18.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.51 2.412 3 2 3 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

17.34 18.57

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.27
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11 山  寺  由  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 36.75 20.12 16.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 0 1 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 1 1 -2 -5

20.08 20.12

Composition 1.33 4.004.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

16.63

12 菰  原  皐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 14 36.66 18.70 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 1 1 2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 SSp3 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

18.14 18.70

Composition 1.33 4.424.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

17.96
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13 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

誉高校スケート部 10 35.76 19.80 16.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.711 0 -1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

5 SSp4 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 -1 1 1

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 0 1 1

20.28 19.80

Composition 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

16.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 犬  塚  紗  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 12 35.27 18.64 17.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 3 1

18.77 18.64

Composition 1.33 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

17.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 34.74 16.34 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 2 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.103 2 1 0 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

16.85 16.34

Composition 1.33 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.585.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

18.40

16 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 19 34.69 17.29 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 2 0 0

18.07 17.29

Composition 1.33 4.334.75 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

17.40
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17 田  中  宙  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ペルー連盟 24 34.53 18.45 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 0 -2 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -2 0 1 -2

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 2 1

18.74 18.45

Composition 1.33 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

16.08

18 山  﨑  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 1 34.35 16.95 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 2

16.94 16.95

Composition 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

17.40
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19 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 15 33.75 16.79 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

4 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.75 X -1.05 1.70-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 -1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 -2

17.65 16.79

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

16.96

20 有  賀  珈  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 9 32.76 16.91 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 1 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 1 -1

16.67 16.91

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

15.85
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21 森  田  愛  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 11 32.56 17.15 16.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO+1T* * F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 -2 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

18.85 17.15

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

16.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 塩  谷  早  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 21 32.10 16.24 16.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 3 1

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 0 0 1 -1

5 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 1

17.11 16.24

Composition 1.33 4.174.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.174.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

16.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 森  田  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 23 31.26 16.30 15.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -2 -1 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 2 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

16.87 16.30

Composition 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

15.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 25 29.53 15.68 15.85 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 1 -1 1 0

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.170 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

16.55 15.68

Composition 1.33 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

15.85

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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25 岩  村  愛里名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 18 24.39 9.76 14.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.75 0.85-5 -5 -4 -2 -5

4 2Lz!+1T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp2 1.60 -0.11 1.491 0 -2 -2 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.421 0 0 -1 -3

12.45 9.76

Composition 1.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

14.63

26 川  野  杏  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 3 23.80 10.61 15.19 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 0 -2 -3

3 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-2 -2 -1 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -2 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 -1 0 -1

11.87 10.61

Composition 1.33 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

15.19

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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